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Project

Project ID

Client

Line Name

File Number

First Shot Date

Last Shot Date

Santos SS04

6214

Santos

SS04-013-007 (7)

000

1001 13:40:48 10 Jan 2005

2615 18:14:54  10 Jan 2005 
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Missing Shots Analysis Mon Jan 10 16:11:30 2005
 iii

SS04-013-007 Santos SS04

Network Name    :  main  ,   Number of Missing Shots 0




QC Timing Report Mon Jan 10 16:11:30 2005

iv

SS04-013-007 Santos SS04



** No Timing QC Configuration Set, so no Timing QC Report for line: SS04-013-007.000 **
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Vessel Details (Continued ...) Mon Jan 10 16:11:31 2005


SS04-013-007 Santos SS04

2

Raw: EC_EA600 DEPTH 1

(Nobs 4887 Min: 88.83 Max: 1471.80 Mean: 523.12 Sd: 478.05 NMiss: 0)
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SMA (Continued ...) Mon Jan 10 16:11:31 2005
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main S1R1 Sma
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Crab Mon Jan 10 16:11:31 2005
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main Primary Cmg - Raw: GY_NMEA_HS50 Heading (Continuous)
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DGPS1 Mon Jan 10 16:11:32 2005
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Raw: V1_GPS1 Height

(Nobs 16446 Min: 4.60 Max: 11.40 Mean: 8.14 Sd: 1.05 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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DGPS2 Mon Jan 10 16:11:33 2005
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Raw: V1_GPS2 Height

(Nobs 16446 Min: 3.80 Max: 11.30 Mean: 7.97 Sd: 1.00 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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DGPS Comparison Mon Jan 10 16:11:34 2005
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QC_V1G1 V1G1 Easting - QC_V1G2 V1G2 Easting (Continuous)

(Nobs 1615 Min: -0.532 Max: 1.416 Mean: 0.420 Sd: 0.278)
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Gun Details Mon Jan 10 16:11:34 2005
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main G1 Doff

(Nobs 1615 Min: -59.96 Max: -7.05 Mean: -32.76 Sd: 14.03)
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Gun Seps Mon Jan 10 16:11:34 2005
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main G1R1 Position� - main G1R2 Position� (Continuous)
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RGPS Mon Jan 10 16:11:35 2005
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Raw: RG_SEATRACK B1R1 Range

(Nobs 16419 Min: 0.00 Max: 0.00 Mean: 0.00 Sd: 0.00 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 16419)
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RGPS (Continued ...) Mon Jan 10 16:11:35 2005
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Raw: RG_SEATRACK S1R1 Range

(Nobs 16419 Min: 0.00 Max: 0.00 Mean: 0.00 Sd: 0.00 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 16419)
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RGPS (Continued ...) Mon Jan 10 16:11:36 2005
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Raw: RG_SEATRACK S1R1 Range

(Nobs 16419 Min: 0.00 Max: 0.00 Mean: 0.00 Sd: 0.00 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 16419)
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Raw: Depth Sensor S1D1

(Nobs 1610 Min: 6.00 Max: 7.20 Mean: 6.51 Sd: 0.19 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: Depth Sensor S1D10

(Nobs 1610 Min: 6.70 Max: 7.70 Mean: 7.05 Sd: 0.12 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: Depth Sensor S1D19

(Nobs 1610 Min: 6.60 Max: 7.40 Mean: 7.04 Sd: 0.11 NMiss: 0)

m

     4

     5

     6

     7

     8

     9

    10

1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

Raw: Depth Sensor S1D20

(Nobs 1610 Min: 6.20 Max: 8.20 Mean: 7.04 Sd: 0.12 NMiss: 0)

m

     4

     5

     6

     7

     8

     9

    10

1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

Raw: Depth Sensor S1D21

(Nobs 1610 Min: 6.50 Max: 7.40 Mean: 7.04 Sd: 0.11 NMiss: 0)

m

     4

     5

     6

     7

     8

     9

    10

1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

Raw: Depth Sensor S1D22

(Nobs 1610 Min: 6.60 Max: 7.50 Mean: 7.04 Sd: 0.13 NMiss: 0)

m

     4

     5

     6

     7

     8

     9

    10

1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600



Compasses Mon Jan 10 16:11:37 2005


SS04-013-007 Santos SS04

19

Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C1

(Nobs 1610 Min: 227.20 Max: 250.00 Mean: 236.03 Sd: 4.90 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C10

(Nobs 1610 Min: 225.10 Max: 244.60 Mean: 234.81 Sd: 5.48 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C14

(Nobs 1610 Min: 224.30 Max: 245.70 Mean: 234.43 Sd: 5.66 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C15

(Nobs 1610 Min: 224.20 Max: 246.10 Mean: 234.46 Sd: 5.71 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C16

(Nobs 1610 Min: 223.80 Max: 246.50 Mean: 234.36 Sd: 5.80 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C17

(Nobs 1610 Min: 223.50 Max: 256.50 Mean: 234.52 Sd: 6.09 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C18

(Nobs 1610 Min: 223.20 Max: 271.80 Mean: 234.67 Sd: 6.72 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C19

(Nobs 1610 Min: 222.60 Max: 288.20 Mean: 234.84 Sd: 7.81 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C20

(Nobs 1610 Min: 222.70 Max: 307.80 Mean: 235.39 Sd: 9.62 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C21

(Nobs 1610 Min: 222.10 Max: 319.60 Mean: 235.65 Sd: 11.72 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C22

(Nobs 1610 Min: 221.30 Max: 324.10 Mean: 235.35 Sd: 12.83 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 1 <29034> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -15.10 Max: -13.60 Mean: -15.06 Sd: 0.12 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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    10

1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 2 <29096> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -5.70 Max: 6.20 Mean: -0.95 Sd: 1.87 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 3 <29031> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -0.00 Max: 11.60 Mean: 5.88 Sd: 2.53 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg

   320

   330

   340

   350

     0

    10

1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 4 <29012> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -2.30 Max: 8.80 Mean: 3.60 Sd: 1.97 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 5 <29075> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -2.00 Max: 8.50 Mean: 3.47 Sd: 1.76 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 6 <29020> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -0.50 Max: 8.80 Mean: 4.04 Sd: 1.51 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 7 <29009> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -4.00 Max: 6.20 Mean: 0.88 Sd: 1.51 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 8 <27490> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -3.40 Max: 6.60 Mean: 0.85 Sd: 1.42 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 9 <27746> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -1.10 Max: 7.10 Mean: 2.44 Sd: 1.34 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 10 <29010> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -6.60 Max: 3.70 Mean: -0.22 Sd: 1.43 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 11 <26502> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: 1.20 Max: 9.30 Mean: 4.91 Sd: 1.39 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 12 <29002> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: 0.60 Max: 9.40 Mean: 4.44 Sd: 1.46 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 13 <29037> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -2.60 Max: 6.50 Mean: 1.60 Sd: 1.53 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 14 <27611> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -2.90 Max: 8.20 Mean: 3.44 Sd: 1.51 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 15 <26612> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -3.90 Max: 9.10 Mean: 3.81 Sd: 1.53 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 16 <29046> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: 2.30 Max: 13.90 Mean: 7.82 Sd: 1.84 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 17 <26609> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: 0.20 Max: 9.60 Mean: 5.29 Sd: 1.43 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 18 <27772> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: 0.60 Max: 8.80 Mean: 5.20 Sd: 1.40 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 19 <29023> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: 0.60 Max: 9.90 Mean: 5.52 Sd: 1.46 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 20 <27773> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -4.90 Max: 7.60 Mean: 1.72 Sd: 1.32 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

main S1 Depth Sensor 21 <27832> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -1.50 Max: 6.00 Mean: 2.35 Sd: 1.18 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 22 <27496> Fin angle

(Nobs 1615 Min: -1.10 Max: 5.20 Mean: 1.83 Sd: 1.03 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Pressure 1 Data

(Nobs 1614 Min: 1987.00 Max: 2040.00 Mean: 2008.37 Sd: 8.11 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)

  1970
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  2000

  2010

  2020

  2030

1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Pressure 2 Data

(Nobs 1614 Min: 1945.00 Max: 2000.00 Mean: 1966.31 Sd: 8.81 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)

  1930
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  1960

  1970

  1980

  1990

1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Pressure 3 Data

(Nobs 1614 Min: 1920.00 Max: 1985.00 Mean: 1946.57 Sd: 10.46 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 1 Data

(Nobs 1614 Min: 4.900 Max: 5.300 Mean: 5.154 Sd: 0.057 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)

   3.0
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 5 Data

(Nobs 1614 Min: 4.800 Max: 5.200 Mean: 4.993 Sd: 0.055 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 7 Data

(Nobs 1614 Min: 4.900 Max: 5.200 Mean: 5.021 Sd: 0.055 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 9 Data

(Nobs 1614 Min: 4.800 Max: 5.200 Mean: 5.055 Sd: 0.062 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 13 Data

(Nobs 1614 Min: 4.800 Max: 5.000 Mean: 4.894 Sd: 0.048 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 15 Data

(Nobs 1614 Min: 4.700 Max: 5.000 Mean: 4.815 Sd: 0.051 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 17 Data

(Nobs 1614 Min: 4.600 Max: 5.000 Mean: 4.768 Sd: 0.057 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 21 Data

(Nobs 1614 Min: 4.900 Max: 5.200 Mean: 5.073 Sd: 0.052 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 23 Data

(Nobs 1614 Min: 5.000 Max: 5.400 Mean: 5.164 Sd: 0.060 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 1 Delta -0.100 0.100 0.001 0.050 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 2 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1614 / 0,0,1614,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 3 Delta -0.300 0.600 0.024 0.125 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 4 Delta -0.200 0.200 0.000 0.064 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 5 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1614 / 0,0,1614,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 6 Delta -0.200 0.100 -0.005 0.044 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 7 Delta -0.200 0.200 -0.004 0.049 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 8 Delta -0.200 0.200 -0.000 0.047 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 9 Delta -0.300 0.300 0.004 0.115 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 10 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1614 / 0,0,1614,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 11 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1614 / 0,0,1614,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 12 Delta -0.500 0.400 -0.034 0.120 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 13 Delta -0.700 1.600 -0.004 0.204 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 14 Delta -0.200 0.200 -0.001 0.065 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 15 Delta -0.300 0.400 -0.003 0.085 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 16 Delta -0.300 0.300 -0.000 0.095 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 17 Delta -0.200 0.200 0.001 0.061 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 18 Delta -0.900 0.500 -0.026 0.168 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 19 Delta -0.300 0.300 -0.004 0.074 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 20 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1614 / 0,0,1614,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 21 Delta -0.200 0.200 0.003 0.069 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 22 Delta -0.300 0.300 0.005 0.081 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 23 Delta -0.200 0.200 0.005 0.072 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 24 Delta -0.200 0.200 -0.001 0.049 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 25 Delta -0.200 0.200 0.002 0.063 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 26 Delta -0.400 0.400 0.021 0.162 1614 / 0,0,0,0 / 0


